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ISIN:  US03783C1009

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
219.70 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.69% (-1.52)

US03783C1009
APPF

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

4,607 EUR
S&P 500

205.20 USD (300)
350.97 USD (200)
219.62 USD
222.99 USD
218.90 USD
221.22 USD
220.041785 USD
168,140
37,008,207.69
6,893

WKN: 03783C100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03783C1009&ID_NOTATION=135112746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03783C1009&ID_NOTATION=135112746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95591335ffc8b394a68f94a737f8550ca0cfa9fda6c47667318643f84faf3d17&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02ba80da1ecaaa202&time=1723935369&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=608ac1a41814ceb41b79b2bff4b7b009025d52feed43399cc0980bc1d914c2c5&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5fc6e66f560cde9e1&time=1723935369&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98d69d3270c452bf781ca14605f411c0147249cc7424f926caf02324ddec1d1c&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe18f2369aaad04e1&time=1723935369&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d114c0e9fbabb4c98d1f66cbc941357406ef6f8df58bb4c4587ea0b4e7203db2&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d94a5bd8bba030ce0&time=1723935369&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8541ce1dcc1fbd3f766b59b485d9056e66cad0466abae27d4104f4e8a581e37a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a68ad817b2a90064a&time=1723935369&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
219.70 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US03783C1009
Symbol APPF
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,607 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 205.20 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 350.97 USD (200)
Open 219.62 USD
High 222.99 USD
Low 218.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 221.22 USD
VWAP 220.041785 USD
Volume (pcs) 168,140
Trading volume 37,008,207.69
Number of trades 6,893
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -5.95% +33.40% +66.07%
Perf (abs.) -13.90 +55.01 +87.41
Beta 1.15 1.14 1.11
Volatility 38.77 44.89 43.48

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 217.54 USD (167,642
236.80 USD (297,315
235.18 USD (326,374
212.45 USD (256,602

274.56 USD (2024/07/23

164.29 USD (2024/01/05

274.56 USD (2024/07/23

(

164.29 USD (2024/01/05

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/  22:26 199.40 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:03 201.20 EUR 0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 219.70 USD 37.01 6,893
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/  14:37 201.00 EUR 0.00 1
16
Duesseldorf 2024/08/  19:32 200.20 EUR 0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=135112746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254332308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195038563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136577048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427302

APPFOLIO INC CLASS A

16

Berlin 2024/08/  08:07 201.20 EUR 0.00 3
16
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135999931

APPFOLIO INC CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

@ppfolio

PROPERTY MAMAGER

Contact Details
APPFOLIO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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